Evanston Township High School

2016-2017
Date Day Time Event/Opponent H/A Location Bus
08/22/16 Monday 7:00 PM Palatine H.S A Palatine
08/25/16 Thursday 7:00 PM  Waukegan H LAZIER FIELD AT MEMORIAL
STADIUM
08/30/16 Tuesday 5:00 PM Payton vs. Lake Forest Academy H LAZIER FIELD AT MEMORIAL
STADIUM
08/30/16 Tuesday 7:00 PM  Mather vs. Evanston H LAZIER FIELD AT MEMORIAL
STADIUM
09/01/16 Thursday 5:.00 PM Mather vs. Payton H LAZIERFIELD AT MEMORIAL
STADIUM
09/01/16 Thursday 7:00 PM Lake Forest Academy vs. Evanston H LAZIER FIELD AT MEMORIAL
STADIUM
09/03/16 Saturday 10:00 AM Mather vs. Lake Forest Academy H LAZIER FIELD AT MEMORIAL
STADIUM
09/03/16 Saturday 12:00 PM Payton vs. Evanston H LAZIER FIELD AT MEMORIAL
STADIUM
09/06/16 Tuesday 7:00 PM  Highland Park H LAZIER FIELD AT MEMORIAL
STADIUM
09/08/16 Thursday 7:00 PM Jacobs Jacobs- Soccer Complex
09/13/16 Tuesday 7:00 PM  Glenbrook South A Glenbrook South
09/17/16  sSaturday ~ 2:30 PM Maine West LAZIER FIELD AT MEMORIAL
STADIUM
09/20/16 Tuesday 7:00 PM Maine South H LAZIER FIELD AT MEMORIAL
STADIUM
09/22/16 Thursday 6:30 PM  Niles West A Niles West
09/24/16  Saturday ~ 11:00AM Warren H LAZIER FIELD AT MEMORIAL
STADIUM
09/27/16 Tuesday 7:00 PM  Niles North H LAZIER FIELD AT MEMORIAL
STADIUM
09/29/16 Thursday 7:00 PM  New Trier A New Trier- Northfield Campus
* 09/30/16 Friday TBA Mid-State Classic A TBA
* 10/01/16 Saturday TBA Mid-State Classic A TBA
10/04/16 Tuesday 6:30 PM Lake Forest A Lake Forest- West Campus
* 10/06/16 Thursday TBA CSI Crossover Game A North Host
10/08/16 Saturday 11:00 AM Deerfield A Deerfield
10/13/16 Thursday 4:30 PM  Stevenson A  Stevenson- VHAC V
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Evanston Township High School

EVENT SCHEDULE
2016-2017
BOYS SOCCER SOPHOMORE
Date Day Time Event/Opponent H/A  Location Bus
08/22/16 Monday 5:00 PM Palatine H LAKE FIELD
08/25/16 Thursday 5:00 PM Waukegan H LAZIER FIELD AT MEMORIAL
STADIUM
09/06/16 Tuesday 5:00 PM Highland Park H LAZIER FIELD AT MEMORIAL
STADIUM
09/08/16 Thursday 5:00 PM Jacobs A Jacobs- Soccer Complex
09/10/16 Saturday 10:00 AM Glenbrook North H LAKE FIELD
09/13/16 Tuesday 5:00 PM Glenbrook South A Glenbrook South
09/16/16 Friday 4:45 PM  Stevenson A  Stevenson-Stadium
09/20/16 Tuesday 5:00 PM Maine South H LAZIER FIELD AT MEMORIAL
STADIUM
09/22/16 Thursday 4:30 PM  Niles West A Niles West
09/24/16 Saturday 9:00 AM Warren H LAZIER FIELD AT MEMORIAL
STADIUM
09/27/16 Tuesday 5:00 PM  Niles North H LAZIER FIELD AT MEMORIAL
STADIUM
09/29/16 Thursday 5:00 PM New Trier A New Trier- Northfield Campus
10/04/16 Tuesday 4:45 PM  Lake Forest A Lake Forest-West Campus Field 5
* 10/06/16 Thursday TBA CS8I Crossover Game A North Host
10/08/16 Saturday 9:00 AM Deerfield A Deerfield
10/13/16 Thursday 4:30 PM CSL Sophomeore Conference Invite A  Glenbrook North
10/14/16 Friday 4:30 PM CSL Sophemore Conference Invite A Glenbrook North
10/15/16 Saturday 8:30 AM CSL Sophomore Conference Invite A Glenbrook North
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Evanston Township High School

EVENT SCHEDULE
2016-2017
BOYS SOCCER JUNIOR VARSITY

Date Day Time Event/Opponent H/A Location Bus

08/22/16 Monday 5:00 PM Palatine H.S A Palatine

08/25/16 Thursday 5:00 PM Waukegan H LAKE FIELD

08/31/16  Wednesday  4:45 PM Niles West A Niles West

09/06/16 Tuesday 4:45 pM  Highland Park A Highland Park- Wolters Field

09/07/16 Wednesday 4:45 PM Maine West A Maine West

09/10/16 Saturday 10:00 AM Glenbrook North A Glenbrook North

09/12/16 Monday 4:45 PM  Glenbrook South H LAKE FIELD

09/15/16 Thursday 4:45 PM  New Trier H LAKE FIELD

09/19/16 Monday 4:45 PM  Maine South A Maine South

09/21/16  Wednesday  4:45 PM Niles West H LAKE FIELD

09/24/16 Saturday 11:00 AM  Warren A Warren- O'Plaine Campus

09/26/16 Monday 4:45 PM  Niles North A Niles North

09/28/16  Wednesday 4:45 PM New Trier A New Trier- Northfield Campus

09/30/16 Friday 4:45 PM  Mundelein H LAKE FIELD

10/04/16 Tuesday 4:45 PM  Lake Forest A Lake Forest-West Campus Field 1
* 10/06/16 Thursday TBA CSl Crossover Game A North Host

10/08/16 Saturday 10:00 AM Deerfield H LAKE FIELD

10/13/16 Thursday 4:30 PM Stevenson A Stevenson- VHAC 1
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Evanston Township High School

EVENT SCHEDULE
2016-2017
BOYS SOCCER FRESH B
Date Day Time Event/Opponent H/A Location Bus
08/22/16 Monday 5:00 PM Palatine H PITNER NORTH FIELD
08/25/16 Thursday 4:45 pPM  Waukegan A Waukegan- Malik Field
08/27/16 Saturday 9:00 AM New Trier H PITNER NORTH FIELD
08/29/16 Monday 4:45 PM  Stevenson H PITNER NORTH FIELD
08/31/16  Wednesday  4:45 PM Niles West H PITNER NORTH FIELD
09/02/16 Friday 445 PM Warren A Warren- Almond Campus
09/07/16 Wednesday 4:45 PM Lake Forest Academy H PITNER NORTH FIELD
09/10/16 Saturday 10:00 AM Glenbrook North H PITNER NORTH FIELD
09/12/16 Monday 4:45 PM  Glenbrook South A Glenbrook South
09/15/16 Thursday 4:45 PM  New Trier A Fox Meadows "West Field"
09/16/16 Friday 4:45 PM  Glenbrook South H PITNER NORTH FIELD
09/20/16 Tuesday 4:45 PM  Warren H PITNER NORTH FIELD
09/21/16  Wednesday  4:45 PM Niles West A Niles West
09/26/16 Monday 4:45 PM Niles North H PITNER NORTH FIELD
09/30/16 Friday 4:45 PM  Mundelein H PITNER NORTH FIELD
10/01/16 Saturday 10:00 AM Lake Forest Academy A Lake Forest Academy
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Evanston Township High School
EVENT SCHEDULE

2016-2017
BOYS SOCCER FRESH A
Date Day Time Event/Opponent H/A Location Bus
08/22/16 Monday 5:00 PM Palatine Palatine
08/25/16 Thursday 4:45 PM Waukegan A Waukegan-McAree
08/29/16 Monday 4:45 PM Stevenson H LAKE FIELD
09/06/16 Tuesday 4:45 pPM  Highland Park A Highland Park- St. John's
09/07/16  Wednesday  4:45 PM Maine West A Maine West
09/08/16 Thursday 5.00 PM Jacobs A Jacobs- Lower Level Soccer Field
09/10/16 Saturday 10:00 AM Glenbrook North A Glenbrook North
09/12/16 Monday 4:45 PM  Glenbrook South H PITNER NORTH FIELD
09/15/16 Thursday 4:45 PM  New Trier H PITNER NORTH FIELD
09/18/16 Monday 4:45 PM Maine South A Maine South
09/21/16  Wednesday  4:45 PM Niles West H PITNER NORTH FIELD
09/24/16 Saturday 9:00 AM Warren A Warren- O'Plaine Campus
09/26/16 Monday 4:45 PM  Niles North A Niles North
09/29/16 Thursday 4:45 PM Mundelein A Mundelein- Carl Sandburg Middle
School
10/01/16 Saturday 8:30 AM Maine West 'Fall Classic" A Maine West
10/04/16 Tuesday 4:45 PM  Lake Forest H Lake Field
* 10/06/16 Thursday TBA  CSl Crossover Game A North Host
10/08/16 Saturday 10:00 AM Deerfield H PITNER NORTH FIELD
10/15/16 Saturday 9:00 AM New Trier "CSL Invite" A New Trier- Northfield Campus
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